SPARKASSEN Cup 4
Slalom

STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr

12
34
46
67
98
113
120
143

132
140

18
29
42
72
99
124
128
146
150
153
155

19
112
137

25
44
48
78
80
82
105
127
148
156

25.02.2007 09:14 / Spitzingsee / Firstalm (GER)

Code

00041M06
00041M05
00041M08
00041B08
00041B12
00041M02
00041M03
00041B10
00041B06

00046B03
00046B02

00013M03
00013M05
00013M07
00013M09
00013B02
00013M01
00013B10
00013B16
00013B14
00013B08
00013B04
00013B07

00014M04
00014M03
00014M02
00014B01

00025M01
00025M02
00025M04
00025B05
00025B09
00025B12
00025B01
00025B04
00025M07
00025B10
00025B07
00025B08

Teilnehmer

SCBADTOELZ

DEISSENBERGER Francesca 97

BADER Maria
ENGLER Sonja
ESTNER Markus
WENZ Niklas
MAYER Marlene
ENGLER Miriam
AIBLINGER Hannes
HAPPACH Mathias

SC BAD WIESSEE

BRUNNER Johann
SPRENGER Sebastian

SC GAISSACH
OBERLEITNER Veronika

LIPPERT Magdalena
GRAF Hannah
JAUD Franziska
SCHMIDT Lucas
GERG Julia
MUERNSEER Stefan
HARTL Christian
BUCHNER Stefan
SOELLNER Michael
DIEMKE Peter
HARTL Kilian

SC GERETSRIED

ENGELHART Sophie
BECK Sophie
HEINEL Laura
BREUER Thomas

SC KREUTH

HAGN Marlene
BUCHNER Nadine
JENNERWEIN Regina
FRANK Tobias
BUCHNER Patrick
BUCHNER FLORIAN
PARZHUBER Lukas
SCHMID Tobias
BREU Muriel
SCHWARZ Florian
HLADIK Sebastian
WAGNER Andreas

97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96

96
96

97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

97
97
96
96

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96

JG VB

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0

OO00O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOO0OO0 O O

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0

Verein

SC BAD TOELZ
SC BAD TOELZ
SC BAD TOELZ
SC BAD TOELZ
SC BAD TOELZ
SC BAD TOELZ
SC BAD TOELZ
SC BAD TOELZ
SC BAD TOELZ

Punkte L-Zeit

SC BAD WIESSEE -

SC BAD WIESSEE -

SC GAISSACH
SC GAISSACH
SC GAISSACH
SC GAISSACH
SC GAISSACH
SC GAISSACH
SC GAISSACH
SC GAISSACH
SC GAISSACH
SC GAISSACH
SC GAISSACH
SC GAISSACH

SC GERETSRIED -

SC GERETSRIED -
SC GERETSRIED -
SC GERETSRIED -

SC KREUTH
SC KREUTH
SC KREUTH
SC KREUTH
SC KREUTH
SC KREUTH
SC KREUTH
SC KREUTH
SC KREUTH
SC KREUTH
SC KREUTH
SC KREUTH

T
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SPARKASSEN Cup 4
Slalom

STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr

23
26
64
135

11
17
24
36
39
41
45
62
73
85
88
95
97
104
108
123
144

57
69
84
142

15
22
27
32
49
63
68
77
94
96
100
103
109
114

25.02.2007 09:14 / Spitzingsee / Firstalm (GER)

Code

00009M02
00009M01
00009M04
00009B02
00009B01

00026M02
00026M14
00026M05
00026M08
00026M16
00026M06
00026B03
00026B07
00026B02
00026M04
00026M20
00026M09
00026M23
00026M03
00026M12
00026B06
00026B05

00027B05
00027B03
00027B16
00027B04

00030M20
00030M08
00030M17
00030M15
00030M01
00030B17
00030B01
00030B14
00030B10
00030M10
00030M05
00030M04
00030M19
00030M13
00030M16

Teilnehmer

SC LEITZACHTAL

GSTATTER Angelika
VEITH Stefanie
WEIZBAUER Sophie
POETZINGER Michi
ZEHETMEIER Korbinian

SC LENGGRIES

ALBIN Andrea
WILLIBALD Lisa
EBBEN Liana

MAYER Elisabeth
SENFTINGER Christina
ERTL Michaela
HOFFMANN Christoh
SCHOBER Simon
FEHLING Leonhard
PROEBSTER Katharina
HARTMANN Eileen
WILLIBALD Julia
SCHMID Steffi
KOHLHAUF Stefanie
WAGNER Vreni
WEINBUCHNER Thomas
WIMMER Paul

SC MIESBACH

WELLES Philipp
ROEHRER Valentin
WELSCHOF Julius
ADELHUETTE Leon

SC OSTIN

MAYR Jennifer
HANDRICK Christina
REICHEL Johanna
MAYR Jennifer
DAPFER Mona
KOHLER Ferdinand
HEIDENREICH Thomas
STEIGER Niklas
LANG Sebastian
KOPPANY Lina
HUBER Katharina
MAERZ BARBARA
HABERL Katharina
LOCHBIHLER Laura
BOERM Zaza

JG VB

97
97
97
97
96

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

97
97
97
96

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96

OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OOOO0OOOO 0OO0O0OO0O0

O0O0O0O0o

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OOO

Verein

Punkte

SC LEITZACHTAL -

SC LEITZACHTAL -
SC LEITZACHTAL -
SC LEITZACHTAL -
SC LEITZACHTAL -

SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES
SC LENGGRIES

SC MIESBACH
SC MIESBACH
SC MIESBACH
SC MIESBACH

SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
SC OSTIN
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SPARKASSEN Cup 4
Slalom

STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG VB Verein Punkte L-Zeit
117 00030M09 HELDMANN Malena 96 O SC OSTIN -
134 00030B02 HAMANN Niklas 96 O SC OSTIN ---
154 00030B04 VOGEL Dominik 96 O SC OSTIN ---

SC REICHERSBEUERN

38 00033M03 AMANN Theresa 97 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
51 00033B18 ZIMMER Quirin 97 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
54 00033B21 REITER Bernhard 97 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
56 00033B10 KIENBACHER Markus 97 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
58 00033B11 LIEBHART Hansi 97 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
66 00033B16 PARTHEYMUELLER Dominik 97 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
75 00033B06 BRANDHOFER Christian 97 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
79 00033B07 SPAETH Jonas 97 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
89 00033M05 DACHSBERGER Pauline 96 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
91 00033M04 PARTHEYMUELLER Franzisk 96 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
116 00033M06 NITSCHKE Sina 96 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
145 00033B02 MAURUS Benedikt 96 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
147 00033B13 NITSCHKE Nick 96 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -
149 00033B19 KINSHOFER Thomas 96 O SC REICHERSBEUERN -

SC ROTTACH-EGERN

8 00034M05 ERLACHER Janina 97 O SC ROTTACH-EGERN -
31 00034M12 WILLBERG Carina 97 O SC ROTTACH-EGERN -
86 00034M18 SCHLICHTNER Tamara 96 O SC ROTTACH-EGERN -

115 00034M20 WINKLER Amelie 96 O SC ROTTACH-EGERN -
139 00034B14 NANTSCHEV Nicolai 96 O SC ROTTACH-EGERN -
157 00034B17 ENDERLE Lucas 96 O SC ROTTACH-EGERN ---
158 00034B11 DATZER Daniel 96 O SC ROTTACH-EGERN -

SC SCHLIERSEE

76 00038B09 LECHNER Marinus 97 O SC SCHLIERSEE -—-
121 00038B18 LEITNER Franz 96 O SC SCHLIERSEE -—-
133 00038B05 WASMEIER Kilian 96 O SC SCHLIERSEE -—-

SG HAUSHAM

28 00018M06 FUCHS Maximiliane 97 O SG HAUSHAM

30 00018M12 GRILL Patrizia 97 O SG HAUSHAM -

33 00018M01 LEITNER Lena 97 O SG HAUSHAM -

35 00018M11 MISCHKA Simone 97 O SG HAUSHAM

52 00018B06 SIGLREITMAIER Kilian 97 O SG HAUSHAM -

55 00018B14 SCHLENNERT Florian 97 O SG HAUSHAM -

61 00018B13 REST Kilian 97 O SG HAUSHAM -

65 00018B05 HARTL Dominik 97 O SG HAUSHAM -

90 00018M13 DAVOLI Maria Anna 96 O SG HAUSHAM -
101 00018MO05 LEIDGSCHWENDNER Vreni 96 O SG HAUSHAM -
110 00018M08 SPRENGER Magdalena 96 O SG HAUSHAM
136 00018B07 DEMBLER Phillip 96 O SG HAUSHAM -
141 00018B01 SPRINGER Johannes 96 O SG HAUSHAM -
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SPARKASSEN Cup 4
Slalom

STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG VB Verein Punkte L-Zeit
SSC JACHENAU
14 00023M01 JOACHIM Anna 97 O SSC JACHENAU ---
93 00023MO05 WILLIBALD Elisabeth 96 O SSC JACHENAU ---

SV BAD HEILBRUNN

50 00019B05 WALKER MARIO 97 O SV BAD HEILBRUNN -
59 00019B06 VOGEL JOSCHA 97 O SV BAD HEILBRUNN -
83 00019B01 PFOEDERL Thomas 97 O SV BAD HEILBRUNN -
118 00019B11 WALTER Fabian 96 O SV BAD HEILBRUNN -
122 00019B04 HARDER Florian 96 O SV BAD HEILBRUNN -
129 00019B09 SEIDL Valentin 96 O SV BAD HEILBRUNN -
131 00019B08 ROHRMOSER Martin 96 O SV BAD HEILBRUNN -
138 00019B12 WALTER Tobias 96 O SV BAD HEILBRUNN -

SV EURASBURG

74 00010B04 RATZENBERGER Felix 97 O SV EURASBURG -
126 00010B01 MANNKE Timm 96 O SV EURASBURG -
152 00010B03 HOLDSCHIK Lukas 96 O SV EURASBURG -

SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH

13 00001M03 LINDNER Marina 97 O SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH ---
20 00001MO07 PUMMER Kimberly 97 O SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH ---
40 00001MO05 WILLIBALD Anna Lena 97 O SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH ---
47 00001B11 HEUFELDER Michael 97 O SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH ---
60 00001B01 BAER MORITZ 97 O SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH ---
70 00001B12 BICHLER Michael 97 O SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH ---
81 00001B05 HEUFELDER Seppi 97 O SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH ---
92 00001M02 SCHMID Sabrina 96 O SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH ---
102 00001M06 SCHWAIGER Kathrin 96 O SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH ---
107 00001MO01 FILGERTSHOFER Vroni 96 O SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH ---
119 00001B09 MAERZ Michael 96 O SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH ---
SZ NEUHAUS
10 00029M02 FLACH Charley 97 O SZ NEUHAUS -
37 00029M01 SCHLICKENRIEDER Nina 97 O SZ NEUHAUS -
53 00029B04 SCHOENBACH Hansi 97 O SZ NEUHAUS -
71 00029B02 PUSL Leonhard 97 O SZ NEUHAUS -

TSV HARTPENNING

1 00017M09 PRETSCH Amelie 97 O TSV HARTPENNING -

16 00017M03 LOEFFLER Hannah 97 O TSV HARTPENNING -

21 00017M08 BIERENT Lucia 97 O TSV HARTPENNING -

43 00017M05 PEIKER Amelie 97 O TSV HARTPENNING -

87 00017M02 HARZER Carla 96 O TSV HARTPENNING -

106 00017M06 GRAD Fee 96 O TSV HARTPENNING -
111 00017M01 HARZER Nora 96 O TSV HARTPENNING -
125 00017B05 WEGMANN Florian 96 O TSV HARTPENNING -
151 00017B01 WILMSMANN Florian 96 O TSV HARTPENNING -
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SPARKASSEN Cup 4
g Slalom
STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang
Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG VB Verein Punkte L-Zeit
TSV OTTERFING
130 00031B03 HEITKAMP Moritz 96 O TSV OTTERFING -
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